J ES?2 J OB LOG

15.25.18 JOB 1273 $HASP373 READO1VX STARTED - INIT 1 - CLASS A - SYS HWS

15.25.18 JOB 1273 | EF4031 READO1VX - STARTED - TI ME=15. 25. 18

15.25.18 JOB 1273 | EFACTRT READO11 / READO1V /00: 00: 00. 01/ 00: 00: 00. 02/ 00000/ READO1VX
15.25.18 JOB 1273 | EFACTRT READO12 / READO1V /00: 00: 00. 01/ 00: 00: 00. 02/ 00000/ READO1VX
15.25.18 JOB 1273 | EF404] READO1VX - ENDED - TI ME=15. 25. 18

15.25.18 JOB 1273 $HASP395 READO1VX ENDED

26 JUL 25 JOB EXECUTI ON DATE

13 CARDS READ

233 SYSOUT PRI NT RECORDS

0 SYSOUT PUNCH RECORDS

0. 00 M NUTES EXECUTI ON TI ME



07/ 26/ 2025
3:25:18 PM

(V) St udent

118162311
122124157
127543168
142372611
149821316
155469835
187999421
222761654
246449851
248736492
275479656
389427511
424941475
526327937
552572278
558351848
559847919
565537751
568359377
599462386
617135356
621131984
633473413
732871993
733335449
738936993
741745878
745558647

St ephen
Christian
Faith
Zel da

M chell e
Yvonne
Di ana
Yol anda
Amanda
Jacob
Anelia
Dor ot hy
Rebecca
Janes

Ri chard
Cal vin
Mar k
Rebecca
Julia
Jill

Ava

Ryan
Victoria
Justin
Jan
divia
Colin
Fai th

Mast er

Li st By

Newbury
McQueen
Bal |
Schwab
Chi | dress

Jackson

T
J

J

V

D

O

Y Under wood
Y Drake

C Ski nner

Q But | er

B Ellison
O Lanbert
S MG ath
W Caner on
O Spri nger
G Butl er
A Short

R Canpbel
T Fillman
B Al an

R G ant

P Benson
W Jones

N Langdon
R Ml |

S Payne

T Duncan
C Smth

Number

Page

1



07/ 26/ 2025
3:25:18 PM

(V) St udent Mast er Li st By

855348752
887685489
945661671
963238513
971232745

* k%

Patty P Caner on
M chael E Noel ke
Anne C Wat son
| rene B Nash
Dyl an Z Baker

33 Students ***

Number

Page

2



07/ 26/ 2025

3:25:18 PM

(V)

Al an
Baker
Bal |
Benson
But | er
But | er
Caner on
Caner on
Campbel |
Chi |l dress
Dr ake
Duncan
Ellison
Fi |l man
G ant
Jackson
Jones
Lanbert
Langdon
MG at h
McQueen
Ml |
Nash
Newbury
Noel ke
Payne
Schwab
Shor t

St udent

Jill

Dyl an
Faith
Ryan

Cal vin
Jacob
James
Patty
Rebecca
M chell e
Yol anda
Colin
Anelia
Julia
Ava
Yvonne
Victoria
Dor ot hy
Justin
Rebecca
Christian
Jan

I rene

St ephen
M chael
divia
Zel da
Mar k

Mast er

> < o m 4 ®m » « o 2 O OO 4 ®w 4 < 0O VT T 5= O G T « N @

Li st By

599462386
971232745
127543168
621131984
558351848
248736492
526327937
855348752
565537751
149821316
222761654
741745878
275479656
568359377
617135356
155469835
633473413
389427511
732871993
424941475
122124157
733335449
963238513
118162311
887685489
738936993
142372611
559847919

Nane

Page

1



07/ 26/ 2025 (V) St udent Mast er Li st By Nane Page
3:25:18 PM

Ski nner Amanda C 246449851
Smith Faith C 745558647
Spri nger Ri chard O 552572278
Underwood Di ana Y 187999421
Wat son Anne C 945661671

R 33 Students ***



